
700 N. Alameda Street
Los Angeles, CA 90012The Metropolitan Water District of So.

California

Legislation Details

File #: 21-3523

Status:Type: Board Letter for Action Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/14/2024 Engineering, Operations, and Technology
Committee

On agenda: Final action:7/9/2024

Title: Award a $2,197,460 contract to J.F. Shea Construction Inc. for the replacement of a section of steel
pipe on the Rialto Pipeline and rehabilitation of Service Connection CB-11; and authorize an increase
of $150,000 to an existing agreement with Brown and Caldwell for a new not-to-exceed amount of
$395,000 to provide technical support during construction; the General Manager has determined that
the proposed action is exempt or otherwise not subject to CEQA

Sponsors: EOT

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 07092024 EOT 7-1 B-L

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

assignedBoard of Directors6/14/2024 1

The Metropolitan Water District of So. California Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

